Summary Financials for Year Ending Dec 31, 2022:

« Income from Donations
« Distribution to Approved Projects
o Hope Bible Church $ 5,000.00
Hurricane Relief — Puerto Rico $ 1,000.00
Valley View Church $ 2,570.00
Hope Bible Church Food Pantry $ 100.00
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Grove Christian Ctr. — South America  $ 1,000.00
South Pacific Community Healthcare  $ 1,000.00
Vulnerable Children’s Fnd.- Philippines $ 1,000.00
Cactus Ministries Refugee Integration $ 1,000.00

Scheham Children’s Home $ 1,000.00
Under the Bridge — Vulnerable Children $ 1,000.00
Mae Tang Children’s Home $ 1,000.00
Global Food Security $ 1,000.00
Enduring Word Bible Commentary $ 205.80
New Orleans Mission $ 311.84
Mission Church Mission Project $ 500.00

Operating Expenses
Compensation Expenses
Capitol Expense — Equipment

Net Income/(Loss)

$29,524
$17,688

$2,083
$ 0
$4,998

$4.755



