Summary Financials for Year Ending Dec 31, 2022:

 Income from Donations Distribution to Approved Projects Hope Bible Church 	\$ 5,000.00	\$29,524 \$17,688
 Hope Bible Church Hurricane Relief – Puerto Rico 	\$ 1,000.00	
Valley View Church	\$ 2,570.00	
 Hope Bible Church Food Pantry 	\$ 100.00	
 Grove Christian Ctr. – South America 	\$ 1,000.00	
 South Pacific Community Healthcare 	\$ 1,000.00	
 Vulnerable Children's Fnd Philippines 	\$ 1,000.00	
 Cactus Ministries Refugee Integration 	\$ 1,000.00	
 Scheham Children's Home 	\$ 1,000.00	
 Under the Bridge – Vulnerable Children 	\$ 1,000.00	
 Mae Tang Children's Home 	\$ 1,000.00	
 Global Food Security 	\$ 1,000.00	
 Enduring Word Bible Commentary 	\$ 205.80	
 New Orleans Mission 	\$ 311.84	
 Mission Church Mission Project 	\$ 500.00	
Operating ExpensesCompensation ExpensesCapitol Expense – Equipment		\$2,083 \$ 0 \$4,998
 Net Income/(Loss) 		<u>\$4,755</u>